Q-STANDARD

Nz
AN

Body: Steel
Stem:

Steel
Extra large head

Hulse: Stahl
Dorn: Stahl
Extra GroBkopf

Cuerpo: Acero
Vastago: Acero
Remache cabeza extra ancha

dm

DIN EN ISO 15979

e

min - max

code

mm

10.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0

22.0

40-60
60-80
70-90
80-110
100-130
110-150

13.0-17.0

105534810
105534812
105534814
105534816
105534818
105534820
105534822
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